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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News8.0 Around the Bandstand
8.15 Junior Request session
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.15 Melody Round-u
bag
Friendly Road Service ot
ng12. 0 Listeners’ vanes session1.15 p.m. London New2.45 Notable

*
(Richardjee.@ Bob Hope Show3.30 The:

" sep and the Story(Pauline Rodgers)4,"oun OS (Rodt)
op ~ 4 soperstline

with Bryan"Br
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre programme8. 0 Transatlantic Call: Welsh
Lidice (BBC production)
8.45 die J night talk9.15
mune Living

Theatre; Ordeal
by N 210.15 e Hi Crosby’ Show11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up

10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.39 . The Morning Star; Albert
Sammons
11.45 Comedy Cameo12. 0 Listeners’— session1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer
3.30 arns for Yanks: Second
Wind, told by Frank Graham445 Session for the Blind
People5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30. Favourites of the Week
6. G0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News7.0 The Bob Hope Show8. 0 Transatiantic Cali: Aber-
deen, the Granite City (BBC
production)8.45 Sunday night talk8. O Light classical music
9.156 The Living Theatre: ThePrice of Glory10.16 The’ Hour of Charm10.45 Slumber session
11. © London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir
9.156 Band session
0. O Hospital session0.45 Melod
1.

7
1

Syg sory1 =Pg, ly Road Service of

11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon Request session
(Chiv
1.15 ondon News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
8. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Triais (Richard
ue on4.46 Family Favourites5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justitce
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorn at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy Show8. 0 Transatlantic

eaetera ScAmerican Small
production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk8. 0 Light Classioal interlude9.15 The Living Theatre; Sonof Freedom
10.16 The Bing Crosby Show10.46 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

ALB inne a
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News2 Uncie Tom’s Children’s° r
10. 0 The Hospital session
10.30 Melody Round-up
J1,Ws
The Friendly Roadi

44°90sotitn the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?
1.15 London News
2. 0 Julian Lee presents ...

2.15 Yarns for Yanks: Mr.
Sampson, told by Frank Graham
2.45 Notable Trials
3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4: 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 DBuffy’s Tavern (Guests
Herbert Marshall)8. 0 Battle Honours: The Sixth
Armoured Division (BBC produc-
tion)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Souls
Courageous
10.145 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News
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8. Oa.m. Bright records
$8.46 London News
9. 0 Selected recordings©.30 Band session
9.45 Organ music
10. 0 Musical comedy memories
10.15 Melody Round-up
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Request
sessicn
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
8. 0 Battle Honour: The 4th
indian Division (BBC produc-
tion)8.45 Sunday night talk9.0 The Living Theatre: NaziOctopus
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IncomeTax
LEARN TO

MIND YOUR OWN BUSINESS
A piece of business that we are all Te-
quired to mind each year is the preparation of ouT

INCOME TAX RETURNS
To most of uS it 18 the great annual
ordeal, ret an understanding 0[ ouT duties
and obligations 38 tax payers is nlot hardto acquire.

The Simple Guide Series No. 18
Handbook To Income Tax

has heen preparedby Income Tax Expertsto meet this need. It answers in advance
the questions that ar� asked each year by
the farmer, the businessmen and the salary
and wage earner. All assessmnents and ex-
emptions ar'e explained.It is interesting, practical, and non-tech
nical:
NOTE:-It does not deal with Company
Taxation:

HANDBOOK TO INCOME TAX
Price 4/9 (Posted, 5/-)_

WHITCOMBE6 TOMBSLtd:
Auckland, Wellington, Lower Hutt,
Chrietchurch, Dunedin, Invercargill:

ASWhiteA LineOf
WASHING AS"veEver
SEEN ANDRiNsos
Richer,ThickerSudS
ArESoGENTLEMith
MYClotheS

HARD rubbingplaysOldHarrywith your linens! But wash tub
wear and tear can be stoppedlWash all your things in Rinso8
thicker richer suds: Theseamazing
suds whisk out dirt easily and
gently:Yourthingswilllastlongerand you know how importantthat is now
that replace-ments are SoRinsotdifficult t0
come G1veshickle
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